
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : BHATKAL

BAR ASSOCIATION : BHATKAL

TALUK : BHATKAL DISTRICT : UTTARA KANNADA

SL NO. NAME

1 SURESH RAI K
KAR/620/83
NEAR COURT, NH 17 BHATKAL, S KANARA, BHATKAL- 581 320

2 RAVINDRA RAMA SHRESTY
KAR/609/87
AT: TERNAMAKKI, PO: KAIKINI, TQ: BHATKAL
UTTARA KANNADA DIST, BHATKAL-

3 NAIK JATAPPA DURGAPPA
KAR/759/87
HADDIN VILLAGE, BELKE POST, BHATKAL TALUK, U.K. DIST
BHATKAL-

4 NAIK MASTAPPA LACHMAYYA
KAR/787/87
KELAGINAMANE YELWADIKOUR, TQ: BHATKAL, U.K
BHATKAL- 560 003

5 CHANDRAKANTHA M. BHAT
KAR/78/91
RAMADHAMA', SALEMANE BHATKAL TQ, U K DIST, BHATKAL-

6 KHAN SALIM MASJID
KAR/138/92
SAHAKARI SOUDHA, RANGINKATTE, BHATKAL, BHATKAL- 581 334

7 NAIK KRISHNANDA HONNAPPA
KAR/751/92
NO, 79, MOOD N, H, 17, BHATKAL, N.K, BHATKAL- 581 320

8 AKKIVALLI VASIM AHMED ABDUL KADAR
KAR/1509/93
OFFICE; SAKEENA COMPLEX, BHATKAL, U.K.DISTRICT
BHATKAL- 581 320

9 NAIK SANTOSH MANJAPPA
KAR/746/94
AT: MANNAHONDA, PO; SHIRALI, TQ: BHATKAL
DIST: NORTH KANARA, BHATKAL-
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10 GOMES VICTOR FRANCIS
KAR/811/94
CHURCH ROAD, MUNDALLI POST, BHATKAL TQ, N K DIST
BHATKAL- 581 320

11 SUBBUMANE BOMMAYYA BAIRA
KAR/826/94
PO: MUNDALLI BHATKAL TQ, N K DIST, BHATKAL- 581 320

12 NAIK VENKATARAMAN MANJAPPA
KAR/410/95
AT: KASGERI, ANANTH WADI POST BAILOOR VILLAGE, BHATKAL TQ
KARWAR DIST, BHATKAL- 581 422

13 NAGARAJ ERAYYA HOTKANIMANE
KAR/1503/95
PO: BELKE TQ: BHATKAL, N.K. DIST, BHATKAL-

14 NAIK SHANKAR KOLLUR
KAR/1591/95
BHATKAL U K DIST, BHATKAL- 581 320

15 NAIK VENKATESH JATTAPPA
KAR/196/97
AT: KARGADDE, PO: BHATKAL, N K DIST, BHATKAL - 581 320

16 NAYAK SADANANDA JATTA
KAR/234/97
AT : SARDAHOLE, PO: BENGRE, TQ; BHATKAL, N K DIST
BHATKAL- 581 421

17 SARAF VITHOB RAMADAS
KAR/1083/98
N, H, 17, PO: SHIRALI, BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT
BHATKAL- 581 354

18 HEGDE NAGARAJA MANJUNATH
KAR/1096/98
POST : MARUKERI, KOTAKHANDA TALUK : BHATKAL, N K DISTRICT
BHATKAL-
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19 BHAT DATTATRAYA PARAMESHWARA
KAR/1167/98
S/0 PARAMESHWARA BHAT, AT & POST: JALI, BHATKAL TALUK
N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 320

20 NAIK GOVINDRAYA TIMMAPPA
KAR/1514/98
AT: HERADI, POST: KAIKINI, (MATADAHITLU), BHATKAL TALUK
N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 421

21 YAJI KRISHNANAND GANAPATI
KAR/745/99
YAJI COMPOUND, SHIRALI PO, BHATKAL, N.K. DIST
BHATKAL- 581 354

22 DEVADIGA GANAPATI SHANIYAR
KAR/2359/99
POST : BAILUR, AT: SANABALSE, ADARAMANE, BHATKAL TALUK
N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 422

23 NAIK RAJASHREE T IMMAPPA
KAR/2929/99
MARUTI PARK POST : MURDESHWAR, BHATKAL TALUK
N.K. DISTRICT, BHATKAL-

24 BAIDINAMANE DINAKAR PARAMESHWAR
KAR/1520/2000
POST - AT - MUNDALLI, BHATKAL, TQ, N K DIST, BHATKAL-

25 KHAN YASMIN BANU ABDUL SAMAD
KAR/58/2002
C/O PROF, A, M, KHAN, THREE YEMS HOUSE, NO.6, K.H.B
COLONY, BHATKAL . N, K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 320

26 D SOUZA SIMON LEEN
KAR/1927/2002
S/0 D' SOUZA LEEN, AT; PURWARGA, SARPANKATTA POST
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 320

27 NAIK RAJESH IRAPPA
KAR/1437/2003
S/0 IRAPPA NAIK, RAJESH NILAYA, POST; MUNDALLI
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 320
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28 NAIK UDAY HONNAPPA
KAR/2315/2003
S/0 HONNAPPA N NAIK, CHADDU MANE, MUNDALLI, BHATKAL
N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

29 JAIN DHANYAKUMAR BHUJABALI
KAR/1185/2004
S/0 BHUJABALI SHETTY, HALYANI VILLAGE, HADAVALLI POST
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 576 581

30 RAJWARDHAN ALIAS NAGARAJ
KAR/1811/2004
S/0 N N NAYAKA, ADVOCATE, BHATKAL, N K DISTRICT
BHATKAL- 581 320

31 DEVADIGA KAMALAKAR VENKATAYYA
KAR/1871/2004
S/0 V J DEVADIG, BENGRE POST, MAVINAKATTE VILLAGE
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

32 SIDDANAMANE DURGAPPA MASTI
KAR/2971/2004
S/0 MASTI SIDDANAMANE, BELKE POST, BHATKAL TALUK
N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

33 NAIK PANDU GOVINDA
KAR/3416/2004
S/0 NAIK GOVINDA, SANKAYYAN NIVAS, GORTE POST
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

34 NAIK UMESH NARAYAN
KAR/146/2005
S/0 NARAYAN APPU NAIK, AT; TALGOD, POST; MAVINAKURVE
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

35 MOGER GURUDASI MANJUNATHA
KAR/1665/2005
S/0 M G MOGER, GURU SINCHAN, KARWALI BEACH
BELKE POST, BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL
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36 DEVADIG GANESH MANJUNATH
KAR/1982/2005
S/0 M N DEVADIG, BENGRE POST, MAVINKATTE VILLAGE
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 421

37 MASTI NAIK
KAR/1991/2005
S/0 JATTA NAIK, SODIGADDE ROAD, HADEEN VILLAGE
BELKE POST, BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

38 NAIK RAJU MANJUNATH
KAR/4156/2006
S/0 MANJUNATH NAIK, BENGERE POST, MAVINAKATTI
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

39 NAIK MAHESH RAMAYYA
KAR/283/2007
S/0 RAMAYYA IRAYYA NAIK, RANGIN KATTE, BHATKAL
N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 320

40 LUIS SAVER RUJAR
KAR/3447/2007
S/0 RUJAR PHILIP LUIS, MUNDALLI POST, CHURCH ROAD
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 320

41 NAIK MANOJ MANJUNATH
KAR/4271/2007
S/0 MANJUNATH NAIK, ASARAKERI VILLAGE
BHATKAL POST & TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

42 NAIK ISHWAR MANJUNATH
KAR/321/2008
S/0 MANJUNATH NAIK, PADMAYYANA MANE, MURDESHWAR
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

43 NAIK NAGARAJ SUKRAPPA
KAR/1116/2008
S/0 SUKRAPPA S NAIK, ' SRINIVASA NILAYA
' HADEEN VILLAGE, BELKE POST, BHATKAL TALUK
N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581 320
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44 NAIK RAMACHANDRA GOVINDA
KAR/1276/2008
S/0 GOVINDA RAMA NAIK, AT; HADEEN, HUILMADI MANE
BELKE POST, BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT
BHATKAL- 581 320

45 HEBBAR VAGESH SHRIDHAR
KAR/1730/2008
S/0 SHRIDHAR S HEBBAR, AT; HEROOR, HADIL POST
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL

46 NAIK NARAYAN MASTAPPA
KAR/2248/2008
K.B. ROAD, CHOWTHANI, BHATKAL, U.K. DISTRICT, BHATKAL-

47 GADDEMANE SOMAYYA GANAPATI
KAR/3098/2008
HADAVALLI POST BHADABAG, BHATKAL, NORTH KANNADA, BHATKAL-

48 MANJUNATH NAIK
KAR/100/2009
S/0 HONNAPPA NAIK, POOJA NILAYA, PURAVARGA
YALWADI KAWOOR, BHATKAL, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL-

49 GOND MANJUNATH KRISHNA
KAR/775/2009
HOUSE NO. 66. SARPANAKATTA, BHATKAL, N K DISTRICT
BHATKAL - 581320

50 NAIK LEELAVATI JATTA
KAR/961/2009
D/0 JATTA NARAYANA NAIK, AMBHARHITTAL, MUNDALLI
BHATKAL TALUK, N K DISTRICT, BHATKAL-

51 NAIK SURESH TIMMAPPA
KAR/282/2010
KONEMANE, RAGHUNATH ROAD, MANKULI, BHATKAL, BHATKAL-

52 VAIDYA DURGESH MADEVA
KAR/537/2010
R/A. BEDRKERI, POST: BAILUR, TALUK:HONNAVAR, KARWAR DISTRICT
HONNAVAR -
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53 NAIK MANJUNATH TIMMAPPA
KAR/2643/2010
KANCHIKERI BELKE POST, BHATKAL TALUK
UTTARA KANNADA DISTRICT, BHATKAL-

54 NARAYANA KRISHNA YAJI
KAR/3/2012
AMMA YAJI COMPOUND SHIRALI BHATKAL, U K DISTRICT
BHATKAL- 581234

55 SHRI. SYED IMRAN AHAMED
KAR/1757/2012
FATIMA COTTAGE AZAD NAGAR 4TH CROSS BHATKAL
KARWAR DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581320

56 SYED MOHAMMED HASHEEM
KAR/1882/2012
# 55 BARAMAWAR HOUSE MUSHMA STREET BHATKAL ( UK )
KARWAR DISTRICT, BHATKAL- 581320

57 SHRI. VENKATRAMAN NAIK
KAR/2318/2015
GUDIGARABOLE, MAVALLI - I, POST MURUDESHWAR, TQ. BHATKAL
BHATKAL-

58 SMT. SAPNA GOUDAR
KAR/2387/2015
# 228, 8TH CROSS, 9TH MAIN, SARASWATHI NAGAR, MARENAHALLI
VIJAYANAGAR, BENGALURU-

59 SHRI. RAVINDRA SUBBA MANGALA
KAR/524/2016
# 19/8 - 3, SUSAGADI, BHATKAL, BHATKAL-

60 SHRI. DAMODAR NAIK
KAR/1091/2016
VAKEELARA MANE KANCHIKERI, BELKE POST, BHATKAL TQ. (U K)
BHATKAL- 581320

61 SMT. HEMAVATI KESHAV GOND
KAR/1210/2016
KONARA POST AT BILURAMANE, TQ. BHATKAL (U K), BHATKAL-
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62 SMT. POORNIMA MADEV NAIK
KAR/1668/2016
NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL HURULISAL, BHATKAL, BHATKAL- 581320

63 SMT. NAGARATNA TIMMAYYA NAIK
KAR/2779/2018
HEREBELLU, HADAVALLI POST, BHATKAL TQ, UTTARA KANNADA DIST
BHATKAL- 581320

64 SHRI. AJIT BHAT
KAR/884/2019
NALEMANE, NEERKANTH, SHIRALI POST, BHATKAL TQ
BHATKAL- 581354

65 SHRI. KRISHNA NARAYAN NAIK
KAR/1246/2019
TINGINAGUNDI POST & HOBLI BHATKAL TALUK
UTTARA KANNADA DISTRICT, BHATKAL-

66 SHRI. CHANDRAKANTH DEVENDRA NAIK
KAR/2365/2019
V T ROAD, SONARKERI, JAMBARMATA, BHATKAL TQ, U K, BHATKAL-

67 NAIK SIDDHARTHA
KAR/2486/2021
#4, laxmi nilaya, post belke, Bhatkal taluk
uttara kannada District.

68 SMT. SUVARNITHA
KAR/3277/2021
SUVARNITHA NIVASA, NURLBETTU, KARKALA TALUK, UDUPI DISTRICT
- 574107

69 SMT. NAGARATNA KORGA NAIK
KAR/4204/2021
AT BENANDOOR, ASHWATHANAMANE, BENANDOOR, SARPANKATTA
BHATKAL TQ, UTTARA KANNADA DIST, BHATKAL-

70 SMT. SHWETA NARASIMHA NAIK
KAR/5189/2021
PARMITTAL HOUSE, K.B. ROAD, CHOUTHANI, BHATKAL
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71 SHRI. SHILPA MANJUNATH NAIK
KAR/827/2022
BENANDOOT, SARPANKATTA (P), BHATKAL TQ, UTTARA KANNADA DIST
BHATKAL- 581320

72 SATEESH NAIK
KAR/3847/2022
# 354/1, MAIN ROAD, UGRANI MANE, CHAUTHANI, K B ROAD
BHATKAL, UTTARA KANNADA, BHATKAL- 581320

73 SHRAVYA VIJAY NAIK
KAR/5401/2022
#928, KANDEKODLU, SAGAR ROAD VENKATAPURA, BHATKAL (TQ)
UTTARAKANNADA(DIST)- 581320

74 CHRISTIN P PINTO
KAR/315/2024
MELINA MUDKANI, HONAVAR, UTTARAKANNADA(DIST)
UTTARA KANNADA- 581334

75 SAHANA VENKATESH MOGER
KAR/5309/2024
KISSAGARMAKKI MURDESHWAR POST, BHATKAL TQ, UTTARAKANNADA
BHATKAL- 581350

76 MANJUNATH CHANDRAKANT BHAT
KAR/6420/2024
SALEMANE, SHIRALI, BHATKAL (TQ)
UTTARAKANNADA(DIST)- 581354

77 RAVICHANDRA ANNAPPA NAIK
KAR/6442/2024
BENANDOOR, SARPANAKATTE, Po: YALWADIKAVOOR, BHATKAL
UTTARA KANNADA -581320

78 BHARATH NARAYANA NAIK
KAR/228/2025
SHIRAJIMANEKERI, BELLA BHATKAL, UTTARKANNADA, UTTARKANNADA-
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